
MA Political Science1st Semester for the session 2024-2025
Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: T0250
Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 14085/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 16185/- (Outside Student)
User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2415002176 Heavendeep Kaur Gurjinder Singh GEN 2929.32
2 3 2415001696 Jashanpreet Kaur Narinder Singh GEN 2886
3 4 2415016866 Pooja Rajesh GEN 2797.31
4 5 2415022178 Manpreet Kaur Lakhvinder Singh GEN 2734.76
5 6 2415012605 Kashika Dheeraj Kumar Alreja GEN 2709.819
6 7 2415012152 MANPREET KAUR LAKHVINDER SINGH GEN 2697.6
7 8 2415002467 Hasandeep Kaur Sahab Singh GEN 2694.136
8 9 2415000132 NISHA THAKUR YAMANAND GEN 2690.76
9 10 2415000123 Sidharth Verma Jawahar Lal Verma GEN 2681.4

10 11 2415019629 Arpita Thakur Arun Singh GEN 2679.8
11 12 2415010701 Husnpreet Kaur Lakhwinder Singh GEN 2678.2
12 13 2415003496 AVANPREET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH OGC 2642.8
13 14 2415009384 GURLEEN KAUR BHAJAN SINGH GEN 2626.2
14 15 2415017308 ISHITA SHARMA VIKAS SHARMA RAS 2610.95
15 16 2415001377 GURPREET SINGH BALDEV SINGH GEN 2607.822
16 17 2415000315 Mukesh Chauhan Het Ram GEN 2603.6
17 18 2415000203 Palak Narang Rajan Narang GEN 2587.99
18 19 2415007927 Deeksha Verma Desh Raj Verma RAS 2585
19 20 2415005939 BHAVIKA Raj Kumar SC 2576.8

S.C. Students of Punjab (upto 2.5 lac Annual income) must apply their scholarship online at Dr. B.R. 
Ambedkar Portal (Govt of Punjab) and submit hard copy of their scholarship form alongwith all relevant 

doculments physically in the office of DES-MDRC, PU, Chandigarh. FEE for SC students of Punjab = 640/-

Total seats = 68 
GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 
Provisional Admission list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 29.08.2024 and Submit the scan copy 
of the fee receipt at email (maeveningadmissions@gmail.com) on or before 29.08.2024. (Sr. No./Application 

No./Course name/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) Otherwise your claim for seat shall be 
cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting Candidate

First Year students of post graduate will fill online Hostel form.                 Read the Hostel General 
instruction and rules given on the website https://hms.puchd.ac.in 

Important Note: The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorials, seminars, practical's in each paper is 
mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the total lectures delivered and 

practical's held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the start of teaching work in the course 
concerned shall be cancelled.

Start of Teaching w.e.f 30.08.2024



20 21 2415017509 Ambika Surjiv Malhotra GEN 2569.984
21 22 2415020995 Ritika Raj Raj Kumar SC,OGC 2553
22 23 2415012269 NIDHI BANSAL ASHOK KUMAR GEN 2548.15
23 24 2415020779 Sumit Ajmer GEN 2542.2
24 25 2415018038 Muskan Harbhagwan Dass BC 2540.6
25 26 2415007200 Kashish Vikram Singh BC 2537.8
26 27 2415011528 Simran Vikram RAS 2533.8
27 28 2415000235 Manisha Rana Karmjit Singh DEF 2533.74
28 29 2415003326 Madhuri Hari Krishan GEN 2521.5
29 30 2415002871 Rashmeen Kaur Gill Karanveer Singh Gill GEN 2516.52
30 31 2415020970 SHIWANI RAM NIWAS SC 2510.45
31 32 2415001770 Gunjan Chauhan Laxman Singh Chauhan GEN 2507
32 33 2415011091 Kashish Parvesh kumar GEN 2505.05
33 35 2415020211 TSERING ANGMO TASHI TUNDUP ST 2500.65
34 36 2415000441 Anshpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh GEN 2487.65
35 37 2415019559 Rupal Vijay Kumar YF 2486.4
36 38 2415014395 Jasmine Ashok Dhand OGC 2476.32
37 39 2415015497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 2474.6
38 40 2415000544 Gunpreet Lahotra Sanjay Lahotra SC 2474
39 41 2415010714 Kashish Parvesh Kumar GEN 2473.26

S.C. = 10 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 45 2415016560 PUSHPARANI MAISNAMMAISNAM DHANESHOR SINGHSC 2435.5
2 49 2415002495 Simranjit Kaur GURDEEP SINGH SC 2420.267
3 52 2415020790 Gurpreet Prem Chand SC 2405.5
4 66 2415013468 POONAM RAJ KUMAR SC 2332.1
5 78 2415002569 Arvinder Singh Kesar Singh SC 2214.55
6 83 2415000081 Sougaijam Malvica Devi Sougaijam Jadavchandra SinghSC 2197.6
7 84 2415021738 Manmeet Kaur Jagpal Singh SC,YF 2183.88
8 89 2415011411 Nishant Jagtar Singh SC 2166.6
9 94 2415002595 Gurinderjit Singh Jagtar Singh SC 2146.05

10 97 2415009188 LOVEPREET KAUR BHAJAN SINGH SC,RAS 2131.958

S.C. (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 101 2415002673 Simranjeet Kaur Angrez Singh SC 2123.1
2 102 2415000902 Jashanpreet Kaur Jagjeet singh SC 2116.8
3 105 2415003612 Mehak Ashwani Kumar SC 2097.51
4 114 2415001911 Savinder Kaur balveer singh SC,BAS 2048.826
5 124 2415022974 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 2018.25
6 126 2415008956 Simranjeet Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1998.15
7 130 2415005859 Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh SC,BAS 1983.048
8 132 2415013643 Harsh Partap Singh SC 1966.2
9 134 2415015508 Shubham Gurnam Singh SC 1958.04

10 144 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1928.111
11 152 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8



12 155 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1902.6
13 156 2415005244 DEEPANSHI PARVEEN KUMAR SC 1900.75
14 161 2415012376 MANISH GURNAM SINGH SC 1879
15 178 2415012466 Simran Rattan Harjit Singh SC 1812.3
16 183 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1788
17 211 2415023292 GURSEWAK SINGH Parvinder singh SC 1708.35
18 214 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 1704.78
19 218 2415018612 Prabhjot Singh jagjit singh SC 1692.6
20 220 2415006023 YADWINDER SINGH NARESH KUMAR SC 1691.25
21 236 2415010197 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 1650.641
22 239 2415010154 TAMANNA MATTU Jawahar Lal SC 1640
23 247 2415003439 Siya Kamal Jeet SC 1618
24 252 2415023267 Sandeep Kaur DALBARA SINGH SC 1573.697
25 255 2415005679 Pawandeep Singh Harjinder Singh SC 1568.7
26 262 2415005492 Mahakdeep Singh Sewak Singh SC,DEF 1544.088
27 264 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
28 265 2415002214 Ram Chander Singh Om Parkash Singh SC,BAS 1529.85
29 281 2415020260 Mandeep Singh Gurpal Singh SC 1465.22
30 286 2415010827 GURPREET SINGH Jeet Singh SC 1439.55
31 292 2415022543 Amritpal SIngh Karamjit Singh SC 1416.45
32 293 2415003822 Sunil Kumar Sarwan Singh SC 1415.4
33 295 2415013144 Gurkirat Singh Amarpal Singh SC 1402.8
34 297 2415018779 Gurleen Singh Avtar Singh SC 1392
35 299 2415020469 SUMEET KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SC 1363.95
36 300 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1348.8
37 303 2415009614 Gurmeet Singh Chiman Singh SC 1337.7
38 305 2415023525 ABHISHEK RAMPAL SC 1309.35
39 307 2415010085 JAGSIR SINGH DEV SINGH SC 1242.15
40 310 2415019639 MANISHA Raj Kumar SC 1187.55

S.T. = 05 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 73 2415006588 Ruby Rakesh Kumar ST,YF 2252.875
2 127 2415017586 TSERING ANGMO TASHI TUNDUP ST 1992.9
3 140 2415020417 Chouzin Angmo KONCHOK GAYDUN ST 1948.83
4 176 2415005593 Nisha Singh BANT SINGH ST 1820.036
5 201 2415002903 Mohit Negi Chhetan Dorje ST 1723.6

S.T. = (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 205 2415020324 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1717.55
2 257 2415015972 Ritika Negi Dev Gian ST 1563.45
3 263 2415002833 MOHD SOHAIL MOTLA SHAH ALAM DEEN ST 1540.8
4 271 2415023514 Ghulam Murtaza Talib Hussain ST 1519.2



B.C. = 03 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 42 2415006707 KALPNA SAINI BHAJAN SINGH BC 2471.8
2 48 2415013979 Rahul Kashmir BC,PWD 2423.878
3 58 2415003895 Nakshita Devi Vinod Kumar BC 2357.65

B.C. = (Waiting List)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 68 2415019131 Khundongbam MangalsanaKhundongbam Samananda SinghBC 2320.55
2 72 2415001677 Anil Puran Chand BC 2254.6
3 77 2415015974 Ashish Nirania Pawan Nirania BC 2227.75
4 79 2415020225 SUKHJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH BC 2210
5 80 2415001651 Mandeep Kaur RANJIT SINGH BC 2208.85
6 113 2415006529 Mehak Kamboj Satish Chander BC 2053.945
7 125 2415014358 Ashu Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC 2003.4
8 128 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
9 139 2415020558 RAMZAN KHAN MUKHTIAR KHAN BC 1949.5

10 170 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika ChanuT Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1847.95
11 189 2415019799 VIVEK ARYA SUBHASH CHANDER BC 1766.4
12 190 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95
13 192 2415008281 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 1757.566
14 197 2415018544 DEEPAK HARI CHAND BC 1737.4
15 198 2415013860 Sheetal Rani Rajesh Kumar BC 1727.65
16 204 2415006096 Varyam Singh Bachittar Singh BC 1717.8
17 229 2415003924 PUSHPINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH BC,OGC 1671.6
18 235 2415019132 Gurman Singh Mankoo Rupinder Mankoo BC 1653.75
19 243 2415016625 JAGJOT SINGH Gursharn Singh BC 1631.077
20 250 2415022853 Ravi Chhoker Rajinder Kumar BC 1580.25
21 256 2415016267 NITIN CHECHI RAJAN KUMAR BC 1567.65
22 259 2415000563 MUKUL YADAV SURESH CHANDRA BC,DEF 1553.778
23 268 2415011274 SUNIL KUMAR PIYARA RAM BC 1527
24 279 2415008492 Baljit Singh PARVINDER SINGH BC 1476.3
25 280 2415016148 Deepak Sunehara Singh BC 1476
26 284 2415006675 Sourav Ram Chand BC 1444.8
27 287 2415009873 Punit Thakur Dharamvir BC 1433.675
28 302 2415016121 Gourav Krishan BC 1340

Defence = 03 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 240 2415004152 Jagriti Kala Mukesh Kala OGC,DEF2 1620.186
2 49 2415012427 Shamita Thakur Sushil Singh DEF4 2452
3 51 2415016166 Harleen Kaur Gurmukh Singh DEF4 2427.4

Defence = (Waiting Candidates)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 152 2415015115 Meenakshi Rawat Govind Singh Rawat DEF4 1905.6
2 184 2415019093 Muskan Rajeev Kumar DEF4 1776



3 112 2415009571 Faiza Nasar Nasar Hussain Shah DEF5 2390.16

Note: For Defence Category Admissions Except in the case of admission to evening courses, 
categories 2, 4 and 5 under 2 (B) (VI) will not be considered, since the term "wholly dependent" 
will exclude such persons as are 'employed' or 'selfemployed'.

PwD = 03 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 53 2415013979 Rahul Kashmir BC,PWD 2423.878
2 204 2415020324 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1717.55
3 233 2415010878 Manjit Kaur Lakhbir Singh PWD 1643.25

O.G.C = 02 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 60 2415010165 Shivika Sharma Roshan Lal SHARMA OGC 2354.48
2 85 2415008663 Manya Mukesh Sharma OGC 2176.65

O.G.C = (Waiting Candidates)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 97 2415009684 KOMAL DESH RAJ OGC 2149.86
2 180 2415007497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 1793.4
3 293 2415000383 Vibhuti Sood Vivek Sood OGC 1700.4
4 224 2415003924 PUSHPINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH BC,OGC 1671.6
5 240 2415004152 Jagriti Kala Mukesh Kala OGC,DEF 1620.186

RAS = 02 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 63 2415000143 Harneet Kaur Jagir Singh RAS 2356.6
2 66 2415021899 VIBHA PURAN CHAND RAS 2347.15

RAS = (Waiting Candidates)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 87 2415014139 Sanjay RANDHIR SINGH RAS 2172.022
2 93 2415020368 Parminder Kaur Gurcharan Singh RAS 2151.138
3 97 2415009188 LOVEPREET KAUR BHAJAN SINGH SC,RAS 2131.958
4 99 2415000748 Vasundhra Singh Ghanshyam Singh RAS 2127.25
5 116 2415013969 SUKHPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH RAS 2045.217
6 120 2415003902 Jaspreet Singh Gurpreet Singh BAS,RAS 2036.2
7 126 2415008956 Simranjeet Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1998.15
8 147 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.353
9 152 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8

10 170 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika ChanuT Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1847.95
11 171 2415011222 Sheena Jagdish Chander RAS 1840



12 184 2415012064 Eemanbeer Singh Gamdoor Singh RAS 1782.35
13 186 2415020610 Manpreet Singh Jasvinder Singh RAS 1775.55
14 214 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 1704.78

BAS = 01 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 318 2415001911 Savinder Kaur balveer singh SC,BAS 2048.826

BAS = (Waiting List)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 120 2415003902 Jaspreet Singh Gurpreet Singh BAS,RAS 2036.2
2 127 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
3 129 2415005859 Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh SC,BAS 1983.048
4 135 2415001316 Barbie Vikas Kumar BAS 1954.326
5 169 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika ChanuT Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1847.95
6 189 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95
7 258 2415002214 Ram Chander Singh Om Parkash Singh SC,BAS 1529.85
8 260 2415020683 Rajbir Singh Iqbal Singh BAS 1527.75

Youth Fest = 01 (SELECTED)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 89 2415021738 Manmeet Kaur Jagpal Singh SC,YF (F1) 2183.88

Youth Fest = (Waiting List)
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 80 2415009085 Mannan Mehta Dinesh Kumar YF (F2) 1923.986
2 172 2415002474 TARANJOT KAUR DAVINDER PAL SINGH YF (F2) 1831.8
3 78 2415006588 Ruby Rakesh Kumar ST,YF (F3) 2252.875

General Waiting List

Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 42 2415006707 KALPNA SAINI BHAJAN SINGH BC 2471.8
2 44 2415012427 Shamita Thakur Sushil Singh DEF 2452
3 45 2415016560 PUSHPARANI MAISNAMMAISNAM DHANESHOR SINGHSC 2435.5
4 46 2415016166 Harleen Kaur Gurmukh Singh DEF 2427.4
5 47 2415020542 Abhay Pratap Singh NegiSantosh Kumar Negi GEN 2426.8
6 48 2415013979 Rahul Kashmir BC,PWD 2423.878
7 49 2415002495 Simranjit Kaur GURDEEP SINGH SC 2420.267
8 50 2415002410 Saina Ved Parkash GEN 2416
9 51 2415000097 Himani Chauhan Ramlal Chauhan GEN 2410.45

10 52 2415020790 Gurpreet Prem Chand SC 2405.5
11 53 2415002923 ABHILASHA SANJEEV GEN 2402.6



12 54 2415005920 Vanshika Chauhan Karam Chauhan GEN 2402.15
13 55 2415004328 Jasleen Kaur Hardip Singh GEN 2395.7
14 56 2415009571 Faiza Nasar Nasar Hussain Shah DEF 2390.16
15 57 2415007189 Sharmila Mahender Singh GEN 2373.85
16 58 2415003895 Nakshita Devi Vinod Kumar BC 2357.65
17 59 2415000143 Harneet Kaur Jagir Singh RAS 2356.6
18 60 2415010165 Shivika Sharma Roshan Lal SHARMA OGC 2354.48
19 61 2415017981 SANYAM JOGINDER SINGH GEN 2349.85
20 62 2415021899 VIBHA PURAN CHAND RAS 2347.15
21 63 2415002345 ISHA SURINDER SINGH GEN 2337.45
22 64 2415014746 Sanya Chauhan Dhiraj Chauhan GEN 2335.65
23 65 2415003475 Kapil Yadav BAJRANG YADAV GEN 2335.3
24 66 2415013468 POONAM RAJ KUMAR SC 2332.1
25 67 2415019631 Tanveen Kaur Gurpreet Singh Walia GEN 2324.75
26 68 2415019131 Khundongbam MangalsanaKhundongbam Samananda SinghBC 2320.55
27 69 2415008782 Suryansh Guleria Kapoor Singh GEN 2314.9
28 70 2415004614 Sneha Rajesh GEN 2305.35
29 71 2415000219 Taranpreet Kaur Darshan Singh GEN 2302.7
30 72 2415001677 Anil Puran Chand BC 2254.6
31 73 2415006588 Ruby Rakesh Kumar ST,YF 2252.875
32 74 2415003615 Rajpreet Singh Gurtej Singh GEN 2249.9
33 75 2415019805 Sakshi Dalbir GEN 2237.95
34 76 2415001139 Namrit Kaur Surinder Singh GEN 2230.632
35 77 2415015974 Ashish Nirania Pawan Nirania BC 2227.75
36 78 2415002569 Arvinder Singh Kesar Singh SC 2214.55
37 79 2415020225 SUKHJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH BC 2210
38 80 2415001651 Mandeep Kaur RANJIT SINGH BC 2208.85
39 81 2415013064 Anmol Chadha KRISHAN KISHOR GEN 2206.6
40 82 2415013211 Devansh Vashisht Dharminder Vashisht GEN 2205.2
41 83 2415000081 Sougaijam Malvica Devi Sougaijam Jadavchandra SinghSC 2197.6
42 84 2415021738 Manmeet Kaur Jagpal Singh SC,YF 2183.88
43 85 2415008663 Manya Mukesh Sharma OGC 2176.65
44 87 2415014139 Sanjay RANDHIR SINGH RAS 2172.022
45 88 2415001527 Aayushi Sorout Ajit Singh GEN 2167.25
46 89 2415011411 Nishant Jagtar Singh SC 2166.6
47 90 2415013977 Ishita Ajay Kumar GEN 2159.4
48 91 2415018737 Ishita Ajay Kumar GEN 2159.4
49 92 2415004164 Aadya Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma GEN 2151.85
50 93 2415020368 Parminder Kaur Gurcharan Singh RAS 2151.138
51 94 2415002595 Gurinderjit Singh Jagtar Singh SC 2146.05
52 95 2415015367 SAMIT KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR GEN 2136.25
53 96 2415001445 Priyanshu Surajmal GEN 2133.3
54 97 2415009188 LOVEPREET KAUR BHAJAN SINGH SC,RAS 2131.958
55 98 2415003673 Amarveer Singh Surjeet Singh GEN 2130.3
56 99 2415000748 Vasundhra Singh Ghanshyam Singh RAS 2127.25
57 100 2415001384 Gurmanjot Kaur Amritpal Singh GEN 2125.2
58 101 2415002673 Simranjeet Kaur Angrez Singh SC 2123.1
59 102 2415000902 Jashanpreet Kaur Jagjeet singh SC 2116.8
60 103 2415013701 Palak Goel anil goel GEN 2109.6
61 104 2415000770 Osheen Sharma Rameshwar Dutt Sharma GEN 2108.25



62 105 2415003612 Mehak Ashwani Kumar SC 2097.51
63 106 2415002646 Sachin Galav Rajender Bala Galav GEN 2092
64 107 2415009684 KOMAL DESH RAJ OGC 2083.66
65 108 2415018283 Amarveer Singh Avtar Singh GEN 2076.255
66 109 2415010091 Sharmila Balwant GEN 2069.2
67 110 2415001560 Ayush Balwan GEN 2067
68 111 2415017948 Jaspreet Singh jagmohan singh GEN 2063.25
69 112 2415009704 Pushpinder Singh Avtar Singh GEN 2061
70 113 2415006529 Mehak Kamboj Satish Chander BC 2053.945
71 114 2415001911 Savinder Kaur balveer singh SC,BAS 2048.826
72 115 2415016036 Priyanshu Jagmohan Surya GEN 2048.35
73 116 2415013969 SUKHPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH RAS 2045.217
74 117 2415003699 VISHALDEEP SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH GEN 2042.2
75 118 2415010960 VEERDAVINDER SINGH MALKEET SINGH GEN 2042.053
76 119 2415003406 Amrinder Singh Harpal Singh GEN 2039.45
77 120 2415003902 Jaspreet Singh Gurpreet Singh BAS,RAS 2036.2
78 121 2415002704 Gurjot Singh Gill Harcharan Singh Gill GEN 2031.094
79 122 2415015279 Rajleen Kaur Charanjit Singh GEN 2025.54
80 123 2415012251 Ashiv Khurana Mohan Lal GEN 2023.2
81 124 2415022974 Taranpreet Singh Harpal Singh SC 2018.25
82 125 2415014358 Ashu Kamboj Surinder Kumar BC 2003.4
83 126 2415008956 Simranjeet Kaur Gurcharan Singh SC,RAS 1998.15
84 127 2415017586 TSERING ANGMO TASHI TUNDUP ST 1992.9
85 128 2415000008 Parul Valait Ram BC,BAS 1987.65
86 129 2415013715 Devharnoor Singh Brar Jasbir Singh Brar GEN 1985.15
87 130 2415005859 Suraj Parkash Gurmeet Singh SC,BAS 1983.048
88 131 2415013913 Dilkashdeep Singh Amardeep Singh GEN 1978.014
89 132 2415013643 Harsh Partap Singh SC 1966.2
90 133 2415007271 Harman Singh GURDITTA SINGH GEN 1965.2
91 134 2415015508 Shubham Gurnam Singh SC 1958.04
92 135 2415015698 YASHMEEN KAUR NARENDER SINGH GEN 1955.7
93 136 2415001316 Barbie Vikas Kumar BAS 1954.326
94 137 2415004994 Anju Rawat Sher Singh GEN 1949.85
95 138 2415005336 Anju Rawat Sher Singh GEN 1949.85
96 139 2415020558 RAMZAN KHAN MUKHTIAR KHAN BC 1949.5
97 140 2415020417 Chouzin Angmo KONCHOK GAYDUN ST 1948.83
98 143 2415014080 MANDEEP KAUR PARMINDERJEET SINGH GEN 1934.1
99 144 2415013921 Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh SC 1928.111

100 145 2415017203 GURJEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH GEN 1927.65
101 146 2415009085 Mannan Mehta Dinesh Kumar YF 1923.986
102 147 2415000130 Rudhraksh Sharma Rajesh Kumar RAS 1923.353
103 148 2415018727 JAGANPREET SINGH GURTEJ SINGH GEN 1917.5
104 149 2415011086 HARADESHJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 1911.15
105 150 2415019994 Abhay Wadhwa Anil Wadhwa GEN 1909.656
106 151 2415019073 Arshdeep Singh Sewak Singh GEN 1909.65
107 152 2415008954 Mandeep Singh Surinderpal Singh SC,RAS 1906.8
108 153 2415015115 Meenakshi Rawat Govind Singh Rawat DEF 1905.6
109 154 2415004744 Shakti Rani Rajesh Kumar GEN 1904.25
110 155 2415009357 Kanak Singh Saroj Suryanath SC 1902.6
111 156 2415005244 DEEPANSHI PARVEEN KUMAR SC 1900.75



112 157 2415011342 Mohit Thakur SHAVINDER SINGH GEN 1896.952
113 158 2415011540 JAGJEET SINGH KIRANJEET SINGH GEN 1886.45
114 159 2415016784 KOMAL JAGDISH RAJ GEN 1885.8
115 160 2415008590 Akhil Wazir Avinash Wazir GEN 1881.18
116 161 2415012376 MANISH GURNAM SINGH SC 1879
117 162 2415005253 Manjot Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1877.4
118 163 2415003569 Tanmehak Kaur Tapinder Singh GEN 1875.662
119 164 2415018693 JAHNVI PARVEEN KUMAR GILHOTRA GEN 1869.314
120 165 2415008336 Aagiapal Singh Kuldeep Singh GEN 1866.667
121 166 2415017589 LOVEPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GEN 1857.4
122 167 2415018777 Amrita Dhaliwal Jaskaran Singh Dhaliwal GEN 1854.807
123 169 2415022030 Mehak Bhardwaj Ashwani Kumar GEN 1848
124 170 2415000230 Takhellambam Kritika ChanuT Ranjit Meitei BC,BAS,RAS 1847.95
125 171 2415011222 Sheena Jagdish Chander RAS 1840
126 172 2415002024 Aakarsh Katoch Deepak Katoch GEN 1836.768
127 173 2415002474 TARANJOT KAUR DAVINDER PAL SINGH YF 1831.8
128 174 2415018136 KRITIKA VERMA NK VERMA GEN 1826.66
129 175 2415014828 LOVEPREET SINGH AVTAR SINGH GEN 1824
130 176 2415005593 Nisha Singh BANT SINGH ST 1820.036
131 177 2415002691 Deepender Dagar Parveen Dagar GEN 1817.6
132 178 2415012466 Simran Rattan Harjit Singh SC 1812.3
133 179 2415006836 Rajni Choudhary teja ram GEN 1801.88
134 180 2415018168 Ojs Chaudhary Surender Chaudhary GEN 1801.8
135 181 2415007497 Renuka Sharma Hans Raj Sharma OGC 1793.4
136 182 2415018836 ROHIT SHIV KUMAR GEN 1791.24
137 183 2415009886 Raghav Raghuvanshi Rajinder Kumar SC 1788
138 184 2415012064 Eemanbeer Singh Gamdoor Singh RAS 1782.35
139 185 2415014882 NEHA DOLMA PREM KUMAR GEN 1781.85
140 186 2415020610 Manpreet Singh Jasvinder Singh RAS 1775.55
141 187 2415022827 RAJESH SHARMA Mohan Lal GEN 1767.4
142 188 2415005155 Harshdeep Singh Karam Singh GEN 1766.667
143 189 2415019799 VIVEK ARYA SUBHASH CHANDER BC 1766.4
144 190 2415005111 Ravi Kamboj LEKH RAJ BC,BAS 1762.95
145 191 2415015995 PAWANDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH GEN 1757.7
146 192 2415008281 Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh BC 1757.566
147 194 2415015042 Hema Sharma Dinesh GEN 1741.95
148 195 2415022632 Antish Chanoria Rakesh Kumar GEN 1740.9
149 196 2415002927 Abhishek Surender Kumar GEN 1739.88
150 197 2415018544 DEEPAK HARI CHAND BC 1737.4
151 198 2415013860 Sheetal Rani Rajesh Kumar BC 1727.65
152 199 2415018583 Prateek Chechi Balwinder Singh GEN 1724.497
153 200 2415000112 Ramandeep Singh Sardul Singh GEN 1724
154 201 2415002903 Mohit Negi Chhetan Dorje ST 1723.6
155 202 2415009879 SARVESH Sandeep Sharma GEN 1722.55
156 203 2415002834 Pratibha Bishnoi Baldev Bishnoi GEN 1719.9
157 204 2415006096 Varyam Singh Bachittar Singh BC 1717.8
158 205 2415020324 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1717.55
159 206 2415008090 Ajepal Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 1716.192
160 207 2415007492 Mohit Rana Varinder kumar GEN 1713.6
161 208 2415010223 Ankit Sheoran Jaivir GEN 1711.5



162 209 2415006197 Abhishek Thakur Pawan Kumar DEF 1709.15
163 210 2415002393 Hitasha Suveer Latawa GEN 1708.35
164 211 2415023292 GURSEWAK SINGH Parvinder singh SC 1708.35
165 212 2415004626 HARDEEP RANA YASHPAL RANA GEN 1707.72
166 213 2415011159 CHETNA Thapa Harku Thapa GEN 1705.2
167 214 2415000740 PIYUSH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SC,RAS 1704.78
168 215 2415019261 Rupinder Jeet Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 1704.48
169 216 2415007086 Harjap Singh Gursewak Singh GEN 1701
170 217 2415018395 Harnoor Kaur Kaleka Sukhjit Singh Kaleka GEN 1697.143
171 218 2415018612 Prabhjot Singh jagjit singh SC 1692.6
172 219 2415000972 Rajeev Sharma Daulat Ram GEN 1692
173 220 2415006023 YADWINDER SINGH NARESH KUMAR SC 1691.25
174 221 2415006904 MANJEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH GEN 1690.5
175 222 2415000383 Vibhuti Sood Vivek Sood OGC 1689.8
176 223 2415009266 Manraj Kaur Randhir Singh GEN 1685.05
177 226 2415020567 Hari Mohan Shiv Kumar GEN 1680
178 228 2415000528 Sourabh Surender Singh GEN 1674.75
179 229 2415003924 PUSHPINDER KAUR NARINDER SINGH BC,OGC 1671.6
180 230 2415020864 Virinder Kumar Vohra Vinod Kumar Vohra GEN 1670.55
181 231 2415003955 YOGESH RAMESH GEN 1670.223
182 232 2415013812 Hardeepak Singh SandhuGurpreet Singh Sandhu GEN 1668.45
183 233 2415005161 KIRATPAL SINGH SAHIB SINGH GEN 1664.526
184 234 2415023609 Harman Deep Kaur Jagjeet Singh GEN 1656.9
185 235 2415019132 Gurman Singh Mankoo Rupinder Mankoo BC 1653.75
186 236 2415010197 SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR SC 1650.641
187 237 2415010878 Manjit Kaur Lakhbir Singh PWD 1643.25
188 238 2415023189 Arshnoor Singh Satbinder Singh GEN 1642.746
189 239 2415010154 TAMANNA MATTU Jawahar Lal SC 1640
190 240 2415020740 Karanvir Singh Jasvir Singh GEN 1636.95
191 241 2415015703 Avitej Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1632
192 242 2415001247 JATINDER MITTAL BAIJ NATH GEN 1632
193 243 2415016625 JAGJOT SINGH Gursharn Singh BC 1631.077
194 244 2415015460 Deepak Sharma Gian Chand Sharma GEN 1629.18
195 245 2415008357 MANJOT SINGH JASMER SINGH GEN 1624.35
196 246 2415004152 Jagriti Kala Mukesh Kala OGC,DEF 1620.186
197 247 2415003439 Siya Kamal Jeet SC 1618
198 248 2415019093 Muskan Rajeev Kumar DEF 1600
199 249 2415002929 AJAY KUMAR Joginder Singh GEN 1598.4
200 250 2415022853 Ravi Chhoker Rajinder Kumar BC 1580.25
201 251 2415009526 Kanika Sareen Romesh Sareen GEN 1574.88
202 252 2415023267 Sandeep Kaur DALBARA SINGH SC 1573.697
203 253 2415007978 PALWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH GEN 1572.8
204 254 2415014863 GURPINDER SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH GEN 1570.8
205 255 2415005679 Pawandeep Singh Harjinder Singh SC 1568.7
206 256 2415016267 NITIN CHECHI RAJAN KUMAR BC 1567.65
207 257 2415015972 Ritika Negi Dev Gian ST 1563.45
208 258 2415016358 Amarpreet Kaur Jaswant Singh GEN 1556.1
209 259 2415000563 MUKUL YADAV SURESH CHANDRA BC,DEF 1553.778
210 260 2415017769 Tanuja Babu Ram GEN 1547.28
211 261 2415012625 RAHUL RANA NARINDER SINGH RANA GEN 1545.6



212 262 2415005492 Mahakdeep Singh Sewak Singh SC,DEF 1544.088
213 263 2415002833 MOHD SOHAIL MOTLA SHAH ALAM DEEN ST 1540.8
214 264 2415020755 Simranjeet Singh Hardeep Singh SC 1536.15
215 265 2415002214 Ram Chander Singh Om Parkash Singh SC,BAS 1529.85
216 266 2415021874 MANDEEP SINGH gurmail singh GEN 1529.28
217 267 2415020683 Rajbir Singh Iqbal Singh BAS 1527.75
218 268 2415011274 SUNIL KUMAR PIYARA RAM BC 1527
219 269 2415009945 MILAN THANWAL KAMALJIT SINGH DEF 1526.7
220 270 2415004271 Arman Kaur Manjit Singh Chhina GEN 1526.7
221 271 2415023514 Ghulam Murtaza Talib Hussain ST 1519.2
222 272 2415008168 Sandhya Devi Ram Singar GEN 1518.3
223 273 2415012227 RAJAT JAGGI UDHAM SINGH GEN 1512
224 275 2415023347 AJAYPREET SINGH GURPAL SINGH GEN 1506.627
225 276 2415012835 Summiaya Aiasha Naaz Luqman GEN 1504.8
226 277 2415004551 Shruti Praveen GEN 1503
227 278 2415017270 Simranjit Singh Harcharan Singh GEN 1501.451
228 279 2415008492 Baljit Singh PARVINDER SINGH BC 1476.3
229 280 2415016148 Deepak Sunehara Singh BC 1476
230 281 2415020260 Mandeep Singh Gurpal Singh SC 1465.22
231 283 2415022570 Fateh Gill Pavail gill GEN 1451.1
232 284 2415006675 Sourav Ram Chand BC 1444.8
233 285 2415010743 HARMANPREET SINGH GURINDER SINGH GEN 1441.65
234 286 2415010827 GURPREET SINGH Jeet Singh SC 1439.55
235 287 2415009873 Punit Thakur Dharamvir BC 1433.675
236 289 2415016259 ASMANDEEP SINGH KULBIR SINGH GEN 1429.05
237 292 2415022543 Amritpal SIngh Karamjit Singh SC 1416.45
238 293 2415003822 Sunil Kumar Sarwan Singh SC 1415.4
239 294 2415020376 Amritvir Singh Gurmail Singh GEN 1403
240 295 2415013144 Gurkirat Singh Amarpal Singh SC 1402.8
241 296 2415017505 CHUZIN ANGMO NAWANG SUNGRAP ST,PWD 1397.55
242 297 2415018779 Gurleen Singh Avtar Singh SC 1392
243 298 2415007407 ANKUSH KUMAR RAM PAL GEN 1370
244 299 2415020469 SUMEET KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SC 1363.95
245 300 2415006260 Shamsher Singh Jasvir Singh SC 1348.8
246 301 2415019135 ARMANDEEP SINGH RASHPAL SINGH GEN 1344
247 302 2415016121 Gourav Krishan BC 1340
248 303 2415009614 Gurmeet Singh Chiman Singh SC 1337.7
249 304 2415016413 Madhav Chandak Shyam Sunder Chandak GEN 1333.103
250 305 2415023525 ABHISHEK RAMPAL SC 1309.35
251 306 2415019052 Avtar Singh Vijay Singh GEN 1298.4
252 307 2415010085 JAGSIR SINGH DEV SINGH SC 1242.15
253 309 2415023077 Sunil Kumar Mahender Singh GEN 1214
254 310 2415019639 MANISHA Raj Kumar SC 1187.55



Following candidates were hold 

Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2 2415000614 Girish Nadha Vikram Nadha GEN 2911.111
2 34 2415000399 SHIWANI RAM NIWAS SC 2501.835
3 43 2415002792 Tanishtha Shukla Balbir Chand Shukla GEN 2452.5
4 86 2415002141 NAVREET SINGH SIDHU KHUSHWINDER SINGH SIDHUGEN 2174.4
5 141 2415008074 PARKASH SHIV SHANKAR GEN 1936.291
6 142 2415015492 Yuvraj Singh Gurpreet Singh GEN 1936
7 168 2415009617 SIMARDEEP KAUR KARAMJIT SINGH SC 1848
8 193 2415000953 Tanya Tiwari Rahul Tiwari GEN 1752
9 224 2415012053 Sukhwantjeet Singh SidhuAmarjeet Singh GEN 1680

10 225 2415000004 Sandeep Rajender GEN 1680
11 227 2415000378 Yuvraj Singh Satpal Singh GEN 1680
12 274 2415019825 Navkirat Singh Brar Bhagwant Singh Brar GEN 1512
13 282 2415002780 Robin JAIBIR GEN 1456.68
14 288 2415017783 Neha Jaibir SC 1430.1
15 290 2415001417 ANURAG PASSI KEWAL KRISHAN GEN 1418.55
16 291 2415007160 TWINKLE GILL RAVI GILL GEN 1417.5
17 308 2415016718 Sunny Bajaj Amrit Lal BC 1224
18 311 2415013494 Anup Vijay Singh OGC,DEF 463.714
19 312 2415010051 Jagriti Dalbir Singh GEN 391
20 313 2415010678 Titiksha Rana Davinder Rana GEN 380
21 314 2415003829 Devika Vijay Vijaya Kumar G GEN 378
22 315 2415001251 Sonam Dharmendra Kumar Singh GEN 369.6
23 316 2415001053 Vikram Singh Prem Raj GEN 364
24 317 2415012257 SAHIB SINGH PREM SINGH GEN 308
25 318 2415001998 Binita Thounaojam Thounaojam Biramangol MeiteiBC 0
26 319 2415012124 Jasleen Kaur Makhan Singh YF 0
27 320 2415007435 Harsh Tanwar Joginder Singh GEN 0
28 321 2415013387 Anchal Shakya Rajesh Shakya SC 0
29 322 2415005398 KIRANPREET KAUR ANGREJ SINGH GEN 0
30 323 2415023434 DABINDER SINGH CHHINDER PAL SC 0
31 324 2415018551 Gurmeet Sultan SC 0
32 325 2415013110 SEHAJVEER SINGH INDERJEET SINGH GEN 0
33 326 2415007619 NANDINI SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA GEN 0
34 327 2415002630 MUSKAN KRISHAN KUMAR GEN 0
35 328 2415000423 Muskan Ajay Kumar GEN 0
36 329 2415001786 Meghna Rakesh Kumar GEN 0
37 330 2415003962 Harman SATPAL GEN 0
38 331 2415017962 AJAY KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH GEN 0
39 332 2415000096 Joynoor Singh Khaira Deepinderpal Singh Khaira GEN 0
40 333 2415014769 Satajmaan Singh Sukhraj singh GEN 0
41 334 2415012419 Rinku Charan Singh SC 0
42 335 2415011066 ANWESHA MALLICK KRISNENDU MALLICK GEN 0
43 336 2415005466 Rajpreet Singh Baljeet Singh GEN 0
44 337 2415021403 Harshpreet Singh Surjit Singh SC 0
45 338 2415005753 Harnoor Singh Sekhon Sukhdeep Singh GEN 0
46 339 2415012397 Rohit Kumar Surjit Ram BC,RAS 0



47 340 2415019933 Rubal MOHAN RAM GEN 0
48 341 2415006659 Yuvraj Singh Virk Gurbaksh singh virk GEN 0
49 342 2415020242 RAVINDERJIT SINGH GURINDERJIT SINGH GEN 0
50 343 2415006104 AMRITPAL Gurbaj Singh GEN 0
51 344 2415022411 Kushal Satbir Singh SC 0
52 345 2415018694 Amanpreet Singh santokh GEN 0
53 346 2415022685 MANINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH BC 0
54 347 2415023527 Amanjot Singh Dilbar Singh GEN 0
55 348 2415006265 STANZIN TSERING SONAM WANGDUS ST 0
56 349 2415021488 Dheeraj Kumar Virender Singh GEN 0
57 350 2415001769 Tamanna Khatun johar malik PWD 0
58 351 2415000232 KHUMUJAM DHANASHYAM SINGHKH BIMOL SINGH BC 0
59 352 2415005961 GURPREET SINGH NIRMALJEET SINGH GEN 0
60 353 2415004686 PRIYANSHU DEVKI NANDAN BC 0
61 354 2415018642 RAVI MASIH BALDEV RAJ GEN 0
62 355 2415023515 Saurav SATISH GEN 0

Not Eligible candidates 
Sr. No.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 307 2415012705 KHUSHKARAN SINGH HARBANS SINGH GEN 1134
2 308 2415014099 khushkaran singh harbans singh GEN 1134


